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General Information

Description

Yoghurt dressing plain SF

Exempt from Artwork
Exempt from NEP Reporting

Exemption Flags

Product NameCountry Brand Name

Dressing s jogurtovou príchuťouHellmann's

Product Name

NoteDescriptive NameCountry

Studená omáčka s jogurtovou príchuťou.   

Legal Description

Symbols/Logos

.

Ingredient Declaration

Ingredients Declaration

Zloženie: odstredený jogurt MILK (37%), pitná voda, slnečnicový olej, ocot kvasný liehový, cukor, modifikovaný kukuričný škrob, VAJEČNÝ žĺtok¹
(1,8%), jedlá soľ, koncentrovaná citrónová šťava (0,9%), sušené odstredené MLIEKO, zahusťovadlo (xantánová guma), kyselina (kyselina
mliečna), cibuľa v prášku, antioxidant (calcium disodium EDTA), extrakt z droždia, arómy. ¹z vajec nosníc vo výbehovom chove.

Claims and Declarations

Property Value UOM Comment

Portions/Doses/Uses 33 No. .

Volume 1 l e 

Volume per serving/portion 30 ml

Density 0,987 g/cm³

Declarations

Property Value UOM CommentConditions

Shelf Life Total 6 month(s) AmbientUnopened

Shelf Life Total 1 month(s) ChilledAfter Opening

Best Before day(s) Minimálna trvanlivosť do:

Best Before 6 month(s) Best before: mm/yyyy

Shelf Life

Property CommentOf Manufacture Of Packing

Country France

Product Origin

Risk of Cross Contamination during Processing

Information captured in the following property groups relates to the total allergen status of a product i.e. allergens inherent in the underlying
ingredient composition of the product in addition to those due to cross contamination during processing of the product and which impact on final
product labelling
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Property ConcentrationYes No Comp of RM Contam.UOM Comment

Cereals cont. Gluten + prods. mg/kgüüüü

Crustaceans and products mg/kgüüüü

Molluscs and products mg/kgüüüü

Egg/Egg products üüüümg/kg by egg yolküüüü

Fish / Fish products mg/kgüüüü

Peanuts/Peanut products mg/kgüüüü

Soybeans/Soybean prods. mg/kgüüüü

Milk / Dairy products üüüümg/kg by yoghurt, milk proteinüüüü

Nuts/Nuts products mg/kgüüüü

Sesame Seeds and prods. mg/kgüüüü

Sulphite (=> 10mg/kg) mg/kgüüüü

Celery mg/kgüüüü

Mustard/Mustard products mg/kgüüüü

Lupin and products mg/kgüüüü

Food Allergen / Food Intolerance

Property Yes No Comment

Hal-al üüüü

Kosher üüüü

Vegan by egg yolk, yoghurt, milk protein (rennet of animal origin)üüüü

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian by milk protein (rennet of animal origin)üüüü

Gluten Free üüüü

Dietary - Guaranteed

Property Yes No Comment

Irradiation üüüü

Meat üüüü

Alcohol by spirit vinegarüüüü

Foods Free from

NoteProperty Description

Claim 1 No preservatives

Claim 2 .

Claim 3 No MSG

Claim 4 No colorant

Claim 5 .
üüüüClaim 6 Free range eggs

Claim 7 Viem, čo jem

Claim 8 Vhodný pre vegetariánov.

Claim 9 .

Claim 10 .

On Pack Claims

Claim 6 (note)

Vajcia z chovu vo voľnom výbehu.

Claims / Disclaimers

FoP:
Ilustračne foto

Instructions
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Instructions for Use

Návod na použitie: pred použitím pretrepte. Na priamu spotrebu.

Storage Instructions

Skladujte na suchom a tmavom mieste. Po otvorení uchovávajte v chladničke a spotrebujte do 1 mesiaca.

Safety Instructions

--

Disposal Instructions

--

Nutrition

Nutrition Information

Výživové údaje                                  100 ml                        na 1 porciu**                    %* na porciu**
Energia
Tuky
z toho nasýtené mastné kyseliny
Sacharidy
z toho cukry
Bielkoviny
Soľ

*% z referenčného príjmu priemerného dospelého (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)
**1 porcia = 30 ml = 2 polievkové lyžice (balenie obsahuje ~ 33 porcií)

Na 1 porciu (30 ml)
x kJ
x kcal
3%*
Na 100 ml:
x kJ/x kcal

Additional Information

.

On Pack Nutrition Information  [As Sold]

Property Value

Serving Size 30 ml 

On-Pack Nutrition Information as Sold

Typical values Attribute UOM per 100g as sold per 100ml as sold per Serving

Energy kJ kJ 970 957 285

Energy kcal kcal 231 227 68 

Protein    -   g 2,3 1,8 0,5

Carbohydrate    -   g 9,2 9,3 2,8

Carbohydrate of which Sugars g 7,5 7,6 2,3

Fat    -   g 21 20 6 

Fat of which SAFA g 2,5 2,5 0,8 

Salt as NaCl g 1,7 1,8 0,5
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Nutrients Attribute Guideline Daily Amount % GDA synonym

Energy kJ 8400 3 GDA

Energy kcal 2000 3 GDA

Protein    -   50 1 GDA

Carbohydrate    -   260 1 GDA

Carbohydrate of which Sugars 90 2 GDA

Fat    -   70 9 GDA

Fat of which SAFA 20 4 GDA

Salt as NaCl 6 9 GDA

GDA Reference Intake FIC

*GDA = Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ / 2000kcal)

Reference Intake

* % z referenčného príjmu priemerného dospelého (8 400 kJ / 2 000 kcal)

On Pack Nutrition Information  [As Prepared]

GDA Reference Intake FIC

*GDA = Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ / 2000kcal)

Reference Intake

* % z referenčného príjmu priemerného dospelého (8 400 kJ / 2 000 kcal)

Contact Details

Company Contact Information

www.ufs.com

Unilever Food Solutions,
Distribútor: Unilever Slovensko, spol. s r.o.,
Karadžičova 10, 821 08 Bratislava
(symbol of phone) 0850 123 850

Local Information
.


